
 2025 RANWW Board of Directors (3 yr term) 
 
Shannyn Pinkert, President (25) 
Property Shoppe Realty LLC 
2519 N. Hillcrest Pkwy., Ste 200 
Altoona, WI 54720 
715-379-3574 
shannynpinkert@gmail.com 
 
Todd Schwartz, Imm Past President (25) 
Chippewa Valley Real Estate, LLC 
1119 Regis Court, Ste 250  
Eau Claire, WI 54701  
715-559-2231 
todd@cv-re.com 
 
Bailey Hawke-James (26) 
Edina Realty, Corp. - St Croix Falls 
2163 US Hwy 8, Ste. 200 
St Croix Falls, WI 54024 
715-864-8669 
baileyhawke-james@edinarealty.com 
 
Catherine Bade, Region C (25) 
Edina Realty, Inc 
1903 Keith St #6 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-271-3055 
catherinebade@edinarealty.com 
 
Kim Bump, Region A (26) 
Keller Williams Realty Diversified 
4330 Golf Terrace, #103 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-514-0125                                                                   
kimbump@kw.com 
 
Dawn Malcolm, Outside Director (25) 
Nicolet National Bank 
1010 W. Clairemont Ave 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
dmalcolm@nicoletbank.com 
 
Brooke Damaske, Alternate Director (25) 
Pine Point Real Estate LLC 
15907 US Hwy 63                                           
Hayward, WI 54843 
507-210-9642 
brooke@brookedamaskehomes.com 
 
Mary Jo Bowe, WRA Director (25)                             
Edina Realty, Inc. 
1903 Keith St, #6 
Eau Claire, WI  54701 
715-456-2014 
maryjobowe@edinarealty.com 

 
Bob Ritsch, President-Elect (25) 
RE/MAX Affiliates 
4260 Southtowne Dr 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-379-3574 
bobritsch@charter.net 
 
Ben Rivard, Treasurer (25) 
CB Brenizer/Rice Lake 
237 S Main St 
Rice Lake, WI 54868 
715-205-1519 
info@BenRivard.com 
 
Alex Hartung, Region C (27)  
Keller Williams Realty Diversified  
4330 Golf Terrace, #103 
Eau Claire, WI 54701  
715-495-0852  

alexhartung@kw.com 
 
Andy Yakesh, Region A (27)  
Accupraisal, LLC  
PO Box 1431 
Eau Claire, WI 54702  
715-225-4867  
Andy.yakesh@gmail.com 
 
Jade Green (26) 
CB Brenizer/Rice Lake 
237 S Main St 
Rice Lake, WI 54868 
715-642-1320 
jadegreenrealestate@gmail.com 
 
Deb Hanson, Past President Rep (25) 
C21 Affiliated 

3149 Meadowlark Lane 
Altoona, WI 54720 
715-456-0499 
dhanson@c21affiliated.com 
 
John Flor, NAR Director (25) 
Keller Williams Realty Diversified 
PO Box 45 
Chetek, WI 54728 
715-205-3776 
john@sixlakesrealty.com 
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